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Ohio APEX Accelerator Services

APEX services can help businesses:

➢ Identify potential agencies that buy your goods/services

➢ Free Daily Bid-Match Service

➢ Find Federal/State/Local agency bid opportunities as a prime or sub-contractor

➢ SAM Registration & other necessary registration needed to conduct government 

contracting. 
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Ohio APEX Accelerator Services

APEX services can help businesses:
➢ Develop sales and marketing strategies geared towards government customers

➢ Assess eligibility and complete certifications for small business preference categories 

such as 8(a), HUBZone, Veteran and Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned, Woman-

Owned, and Ohio’s Minority-Owned, Woman Owned, DBE, and EDGE Certifications

➢ Understand solicitations and assist with the bid proposal process
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Ohio APEX Accelerator Services

APEX services can help businesses:

➢ SBIR/STTR and other innovation opportunities 

➢ Training workshops on specific contracting topics

➢ CMMC – Cybersecurity
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Ohio APEX Accelerator Services

APEX can assist clients to register:
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Ohio APEX Accelerator Services

Access to Contracting Data Tools for Market Research:

Haystack® Gold
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Ohio APEX Accelerator Services

Assist in Development of
Capability Statements:
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Contact your Ohio APEX Accelerator Office

Northwest Ohio APEX     Ohio Univ. APEX at Lakeland CC

Doug Durliat    Ohio Univ. APEX at Cleveland Jane Stewart

(567) 204-0032    Don Zavesky  (440) 525-7733

Durliat.d@rhodesstate.edu   (740) 566-0180  stewart.j1@ohio.edu 

    dzavesky@ohio.edu

       Ohio APEX at Youngstown State Univ.  
       Rich Delisio   
       (330) 941-1886     

Ohio Univ. APEX at Dayton      radelisio@ysu.edu 
Billy Grill
(410) 320-9018       Scot Loveland
bgrill@ohio.edu       330-301-0593
       swloveland@ysu.edu 
Rob Bondurant
(937) 877-6177      
dondurant@ohio.edu      Ohio Univ. APEX at Akron
       Vacant   

 Ohio Univ. APEX at Columbus      

 Vikki Hawthorne

 (740) 593-0070        
 hawthorne@ohio.edu     Ohio Univ. APEX at Pickerington

       Matt Slavik

 Tony Griffin      (740) 597-1260

 (614) 593-0222      slavik@ohio.edu  
 griffinh@ohio.edu  

      Sharon Hopkins

      (740) 597-1868

   South Point APEX   hopkins1@ohio.edu

   (740) 377-4550   
   Jordan Lucas  

   Jordan@sorpoc.org 

Karen Wivell
(740) 636-5024
wivell@ohio.edu

Ohio Univ. APEX at Cincinnati
Vacant
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Ohio APEX Accelerator Locator

• APEX Accelerator at Ohio University:

https://apex.ohio.edu/

• Ohio APEX Accelerator:

https://find.govcontracts.ohio.gov/ 

• Find an APEX Accelerator Nationally

https://www.apexaccelerators.us/#/
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Ohio Apex Accelerator at Ohio University
KAREN WIVELL
Associate Director, Central Ohio
Ohio Apex Accelerator at Ohio University
614-636-5024
wivell@ohio.edu 

mailto:wivell@ohio.edu

	Slide 1
	Slide 2: Ohio APEX Accelerator Services
	Slide 3: Ohio APEX Accelerator Services
	Slide 4: Ohio APEX Accelerator Services
	Slide 5: Ohio APEX Accelerator Services
	Slide 6: Ohio APEX Accelerator Services
	Slide 7: Ohio APEX Accelerator Services
	Slide 8: Contact your Ohio APEX Accelerator Office
	Slide 9: Ohio APEX Accelerator Locator
	Slide 10

